Position

Chief of Operations
Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter
Interpreter

Court Reporter
Assistant Chief of Operations
Commissioner

Court Reporter

Court Reporter
Supervisory Courtroom
Support Coordinator
Supervisory Court Clerk
Supervisory Court Clerk
Court Clerk IV

Court Clerk IV

Court Clerk IV

Court Clerk IV

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Department

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Total Wages

$77,127

$76,440

$76,197

$76,011

$75,559

$74,895

$73,775

$70,007

$65,454

$64,951

$55,453

$53,030

$47,928

$46,198

$44,782

$43,592

$43,409

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,312

$26,193

$20,048

$24,187

$6,512

$18,420

$14,755

$0

$23,562

$23,918

$18,478

$12,193

$18,946

$16,557

$7,267

$23,785

$21,030



Court Clerk IV

Court Clerk IV

Court Clerk IV

Court Clerk IV

Court Clerk IV

Court Clerk IV

Court Clerk 11l

Court Clerk IV

Court Clerk IV

Court Clerk 11l

Court Clerk IV

Court Attendant

Court Clerk 11l

Court Clerk IV

Court Reporter-Part Time

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk 1l

Court Clerk Il

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

$42,674

$42,490

$41,643

$41,186

$41,143

$39,818

$39,317

$38,532

$38,492

$36,790

$36,519

$36,382

$36,214

$35,695

$35,642

$30,371

$28,554

$28,462

$20,352

$8,360

$11.216

$17,022

$11,388

$11,937

$16,041

$8,968

$20,093

$9,949

$20,361

$6,074

$17,378

$6,746

$0

$8,165

$15,025

$4,199



Court Clerk IV

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il Extra Help

Court Clerk ll-Extra Help

Court Clerk II-Extra Help

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il Extra Help

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk 1l

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk IV

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

$24,727

$21,042

$18,069

$15,959

$14,199

$13,835

$13,135

$11,443

$10,889

$8,768

$2,708

$2,354

$10,350

$11,170

$11,398

$0

$0

$0

$7,788

$0

$2,181

$0

$891

$0



