Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief of Operations		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$77,127	\$22,312
Court Reporter		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$76,440	\$26,193
Court Reporter		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$76,197	\$20,048
Court Reporter		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$76,011	\$24,187
Interpreter		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$75,559	\$6,512
Court Reporter		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$74,895	\$18,420
Assistant Chief of Operations		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$73,775	\$14,755
Commissioner		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$70,007	\$0
Court Reporter		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$65,454	\$23,562
Court Reporter		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$64,951	\$23,918
Supervisory Courtroom Support Coordinator		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$55,453	\$18,478
Supervisory Court Clerk		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$53,030	\$12,193
Supervisory Court Clerk		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$47,928	\$18,946
Court Clerk IV		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$46,198	\$16,557
Court Clerk IV		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$44,782	\$7,267
Court Clerk IV		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$43,592	\$23,785
Court Clerk IV		Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$43,409	\$21,030

Court Clerk IV	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$42,674	\$20,352
Court Clerk IV	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$42,490	\$8,360
Court Clerk IV	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$41,643	\$11,216
Court Clerk IV	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$41,186	\$17,022
Court Clerk IV	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$41,143	\$11,388
Court Clerk IV	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$39,818	\$11,937
Court Clerk III	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$39,317	\$16,041
Court Clerk IV	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$38,532	\$8,968
Court Clerk IV	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$38,492	\$20,093
Court Clerk III	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$36,790	\$9,949
Court Clerk IV	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$36,519	\$20,361
Court Attendant	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$36,382	\$6,074
Court Clerk III	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$36,214	\$17,378
Court Clerk IV	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$35,695	\$6,746
Court Reporter-Part Time	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$35,642	\$0
Court Clerk II	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$30,371	\$8,165
Court Clerk II	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$28,554	\$15,025
Court Clerk II	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$28,462	\$4,199

Court Clerk IV	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$24,727	\$10,350
Court Clerk II	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$21,042	\$11,170
Court Clerk II	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$18,069	\$11,398
Court Clerk II Extra Help	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$15,959	\$0
Court Clerk II-Extra Help	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$14,199	\$0
Court Clerk II-Extra Help	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$13,835	\$0
Court Clerk II	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$13,135	\$7,788
Court Clerk II Extra Help	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$11,443	\$0
Court Clerk II	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$10,889	\$2,181
Court Clerk II	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$8,768	\$0
Court Clerk II	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$2,708	\$891
Court Clerk IV	Mendocino County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$2,354	\$0